BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 3

(Third Reading File Joint Resolution)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 3, strike "proposing an alteration to" and substitute "providing for".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 19, strike "<u>139,552</u>" and substitute "<u>138,552</u>"; in line 20, strike "<u>136,552</u>" and substitute "<u>135,552</u>"; in line 22, strike "<u>134,352</u>" and substitute "<u>133,352</u>"; in line 24, strike "<u>136,552</u>" and substitute "<u>125,752</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in line 26, strike "year" and substitute "years"; and in the same line, after "2006," insert "2007, 2008, and 2009,".